
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 15 October 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 2 1,1,3 1/2 28 25/04/21 D Y 1 320.00 1 300m

 558170 Drive The Jack Lester Harris 2 3,1,2 2/1/2 14 24/04/21 D Y Y 3 285.00 2 300m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 3,3,2 3/1/2 6 29/04/22 B Y 14 195.00 3 300m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 1,1,4 4/1/2 14 12/02/22 D Y 1 216.00 4 300m

 561471 Mr. Yellowstone John Mundy 2 3,1,1 4/1/2 16 13/05/21 D Y 3 250.00 5 300m

 561488 Dragging Boots Craig Jaensch 2 2,2,2 4/1/2 10 23/04/21 D Y 215.00 6 300m

 541311 He's On Fire Timothy Richards 1 2,2,5 4/1/1 33 28/01/20 D Y Y 3 250.00 7 300m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 2 3,1,3 4/1/1 11 26/12/20 B Y 15 218.00 8 300m

 570359 Let's Go Sam John Rees 1 5,2,2 4/1/1 7 25/12/21 D Y 223.00 9 300m
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 563642 Yarramundi Opal Vadim Roz 1 1,2,1 5/1 5 29/09/21 B Y Y 1 204.00 1 300m

 573100 Resident Evil Debra Stuppos 2 1,6,5 5/1 2 19/05/22 B Y Y 1 134.00 2 300m

 557460 Silk Sonic Timothy Richards 2 3,6,3 5/1 20 07/04/21 D Y Y 3 249.00 3 300m

 570360 Let's Go Kay John Rees 1 2,5,1 5/1 5 25/12/21 B Y 3 179.00 4 300m

 554752 Last Iceberg Gary Pidgeon 1 2,4,1 5/1 8 03/02/21 D Y Y 3 173.00 5 300m

 556388 Mr. Zing Zang Gary Pidgeon 1 3,7,2 5/1 6 14/11/20 D Y 3 129.00 6 300m

 553031 Hartley Bale Graham Smith 2 1,4,4 5/1 18 01/01/21 D Y 11 219.00 7 300m

 549242 Spring Ignite Vernon Anderson 1 3,3,6 5/1 10 03/09/20 D Y Y 14 204.00 8 300m

 569108 Tailored Mclaren Tania Foster 1 4,7,1 5/1 6 18/02/22 D Y Y 17 193.00 9 300m

 563151 Urith Bale Shawn Fullerton 1 6,6,1 5/1 8 15/09/21 B 17 162.00 10 300m

 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 1 6,7,4 5/1 33 17/02/21 B Y Y 245.00 11 300m

 557575 Bronze Titan Jane Mcnicholl 2 2,2,6 5/1 14 10/04/21 D Y Y 198.00 12 300m

 565627 South Boys Clint Trengove 1 4,3,8 5/1 4 04/12/21 D Y Y 180.00 13 300m

 565123 Jade Palms Leslie Carraill 1 4,4,3 5/1 5 22/11/21 B Y Y 141.00 14 300m

 575577 Big Vincenz Manuel Stuppos 2 5,6,5 5/1 3 21/07/22 D Y Y 137.00 15 300m

 555005 Sticky Rice Gary Pidgeon 1 6,1,3 5/1 6 22/01/21 B Y 131.00 16 300m

 543389 Legendary Value Robert Barclay 1 5,3,5 5/1 17 03/03/20 B Y Y 127.00 17 300m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 5,2,5 5/1 3 17/04/22 B Y 126.00 18 300m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 1 5,5,4 5/1 7 15/02/20 D Y 121.00 19 300m

 570183 Little Miss Hugs Tania Foster 1 3,5,7 5/1 3 06/12/21 B Y 117.00 20 300m

 554827 By The Dram Vernon Anderson 1 4,4,4 5/1 7 26/11/20 D 111.00 21 300m

 546672 Pressure Rising Shawn Fullerton 1 4,4,6 5/1 12 26/03/20 B 92.00 22 300m

 557461 Oh Louise Timothy Richards 2 5,4,4 5/1 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 90.00 23 300m

 557884 Victa Indi Ronald Schadow 1 7,5,5 5/1 12 26/04/21 B Y Y 80.00 24 300m
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 575518 Weblec Hustler Neville Loechel 1 1,3 6 1 27/07/22 D Y Y 1 140.80 1 300m

 558550 Big Merv Clint Trengove 1 2,2,6 6 6 28/04/21 D Y Y 3 171.00 2 300m

 577467 Mossy Star Vernon Anderson 1 3,3,3 6 1 13/08/22 B Y 3 153.00 3 300m

 559440 Harvard Lad Gary Pidgeon 1 2,2,4 6 2 05/05/21 D Y Y 3 146.00 4 300m

 555004 Tree Town Gary Pidgeon 1 3,2,5 6 3 22/01/21 D Y 3 141.00 5 300m

 554469 Spring Oak Vernon Anderson 1 3,4,3 6 3 27/01/21 B Y Y 3 122.00 6 300m

 576078 Take It Out Lester Harris 1 2,5,6 6 1 15/07/22 B Y Y 3 113.00 7 300m

 570747 Referent Power Manuel Stuppos 1 1,5,5 6 3 25/03/22 B Y Y 13 190.00 8 300m

 569112 Showtime Mclaren Tania Foster 1 1,5,4 6 2 18/02/22 B Y Y 13 147.00 9 300m

 573101 Chilli Sal Debra Stuppos 1 2,3,1 6 6 19/05/22 B Y 14 230.00 10 300m

 573106 Gold Benz Manuel Stuppos 1 2,3,6 6 4 19/05/22 D Y 14 207.00 11 300m

 569104 Caesar Tania Foster 1 5,5,3 6 2 18/02/22 D Y Y 15 212.00 12 300m

 572972 Haroon Bale Shawn Fullerton 1 6,1,2 6 1 20/05/22 D 17 133.00 13 300m

 569110 Sarah Mclaren Tania Foster 2 6,1,2 6 3 18/02/22 B Y Y 183.00 14 300m

 572050 Victa Jayde Ronald Schadow 1 4,4,3 6 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 141.00 15 300m

 575289 Unity Bale Shawn Fullerton 1 6,5,8 6 1 24/07/22 D 132.00 16 300m

 561840 Family Business Debra Stuppos 1 5,6,6 6 6 31/07/21 B Y Y 131.00 17 300m

 557457 Devonish Girl Timothy Richards 1 6,6,6 6 4 07/04/21 B Y Y 129.00 18 300m

 543369 Sophia Palms Leslie Carraill 1 5,4,7 6 4 08/03/20 B Y Y 113.00 19 300m

 554755 Banjo Man Michaela Pidgeon 1 5,3,3 6 1 03/02/21 D Y Y 108.00 20 300m

 578117 Disco Homer Vadim Roz 1 6,1 6 1 05/11/22 D Y Y 105.60 21 300m

 559436 Silhouette Gary Pidgeon 1 5,8,4 6 1 05/05/21 B Y Y 69.00 22 300m

 556317 Vetiver Vernon Anderson 1 4,6,5 6 2 23/12/20 B 67.00 23 300m

Order of Choice- Created Thursday, October 10, 2024 Page 3 of 8



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 15 October 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 575516 Weblec Wonder Neville Loechel 1 3,3 M/1 27/07/22 B Y Y 3 123.20 1 300m

 581695 Glasthule Raymond Fewings 2 2 M/1 14/02/23 D Y Y 4 184.80 2 300m

 572975 Taz Maniac Clint Trengove 1 4,6 M/1 18/05/22 D Y Y 19 52.80 3 300m

 581694 Sandycove Raymond Fewings 1 M/1 14/02/23 B Y Y 4 300m

 558567 La Bella Regina Artemio Ieraci 1 2 M/1 12/05/21 B Y 134.40 5 300m

 575517 Gator Raider Yvonne King 1 4,2,5 M/1 27/07/22 D Y Y 88.00 6 300m

 574099 Integrator Michaela Pidgeon 1 4 M/1 20/06/22 D Y Y 58.80 7 300m

 581373 Triston Clint Trengove 1 6 M/1 17/02/23 D Y Y 42.00 8 300m
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 541311 He's On Fire Timothy Richards 2 2,2,5 2/1/1 33 28/01/20 D Y Y 250.00 1 350m

 561471 Mr. Yellowstone John Mundy 1 3,1,1 3/1/2 16 13/05/21 D Y 16 250.00 2 350m

 558170 Drive The Jack Lester Harris 1 3,1,2 3/1/2 14 24/04/21 D Y Y 285.00 3 350m

 557575 Bronze Titan Jane Mcnicholl 1 2,2,6 3/1/1 14 10/04/21 D Y Y 198.00 4 350m

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 1,1,3 4/1/2 28 25/04/21 D Y 13 320.00 5 350m

 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 2 6,7,4 4/1/2 33 17/02/21 B Y Y 245.00 6 350m
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 570747 Referent Power Manuel Stuppos 2 1,5,5 5/1 3 25/03/22 B Y Y 1 190.00 1 350m

 553031 Hartley Bale Graham Smith 1 1,4,4 5/1 18 01/01/21 D Y 11 219.00 2 350m

 557460 Silk Sonic Timothy Richards 1 3,6,3 5/1 20 07/04/21 D Y Y 15 249.00 3 350m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 1 3,1,3 5/1 11 26/12/20 B Y 15 218.00 4 350m

 561488 Dragging Boots Craig Jaensch 1 2,2,2 5/1 10 23/04/21 D Y 215.00 5 350m

 557461 Oh Louise Timothy Richards 1 5,4,4 5/1 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 90.00 6 350m

 557884 Victa Indi Ronald Schadow 2 7,5,5 5/1 12 26/04/21 B Y Y 80.00 7 350m
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 559435 Echo Miss Gary Pidgeon 1 2,4,1 6 3 05/05/21 B Y Y 3 177.00 1 350m

 573100 Resident Evil Debra Stuppos 1 1,6,5 6 2 19/05/22 B Y Y 13 134.00 2 350m

 573101 Chilli Sal Debra Stuppos 2 2,3,1 6 6 19/05/22 B Y 14 230.00 3 350m

 573106 Gold Benz Manuel Stuppos 2 2,3,6 6 4 19/05/22 D Y 14 207.00 4 350m

 569330 Kingdom Leader Gary Pidgeon 1 3,1,3 6 2 14/12/21 D 190.00 5 350m

 558560 Tijuana Boy Elizabeth Harley 1 2,5,2 6 2 12/05/21 D Y 184.00 6 350m

 569110 Sarah Mclaren Tania Foster 1 6,1,2 6 3 18/02/22 B Y Y 183.00 7 350m

 567623 Victa Vern Ronald Schadow 1 5,6,3 6 4 21/12/21 D Y Y 150.00 8 350m

 572050 Victa Jayde Ronald Schadow 2 4,4,3 6 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 141.00 9 350m

 572058 Victa Debbie Ronald Schadow 1 4,3,8 6 2 03/05/22 B Y Y 141.00 10 350m

 575577 Big Vincenz Manuel Stuppos 1 5,6,5 6 3 21/07/22 D Y Y 137.00 11 350m

 561840 Family Business Debra Stuppos 2 5,6,6 6 6 31/07/21 B Y Y 131.00 12 350m

 578117 Disco Homer Vadim Roz 2 6,1 6 1 05/11/22 D Y Y 105.60 13 350m

 559438 Two Negatives Gary Pidgeon 1 8,2,7 6 2 05/05/21 D Y Y 95.00 14 350m
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 581695 Glasthule Raymond Fewings 1 2 M/1 14/02/23 D Y Y 4 184.80 1 350m
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